

Limited Access with Limited Access General Category IFQ Scallop Permit Sub-ACL

Report run on:
For data reported through:
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

March 16, 2017
March 15, 2017
2016
03/01/16 to 02/29/17

Date	Meat pounds			Monthly total	Cumulative total	Percent of sub-ACL (405,650 lb)*
	Open	Mid-Atlantic	Nantucket Lightship			
March	31,136	0	0	31,136	31,136	8%
April	2,700	43,395	0	46,095	77,231	19%
May	2,853	29,972	1,359	34,184	111,415	27%
June	7,146	13,316	4,931	25,393	136,808	34%
July	23,767	1,755	0	25,522	162,330	40%
August	34,876	0	0	34,876	197,206	49%
September	29,665	0	0	29,665	226,871	56%
October	24,663	0	0	24,663	251,534	62%
November	30,333	0	0	30,333	281,867	69%
December	22,500	0	0	22,500	304,367	75%
January	41,012	0	0	41,012	345,379	85%
February	31,904	0	0	31,904	377,283	93%
Total	282,555	88,438	6,290	377,283		

* ACL updated due to Framework 27



These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fishery Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel Trip Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic Reporting. Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to corrections made to the database.